

MACT 44/22
RAKESH Vs. VAKIL

29.11.2024

Present: Ms. Deepanshi, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for driver and owner.
Shri Shashi Ranjan, Ld. Proxy Counsel for insurance company.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

Steps not taken for PE.

Put up for PE on **07.02.2025 at 2.00 PM.**

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.11.2024